
 

 
Appendix A 

 
Maison Symphonique de Montréal - Rental rates 2020-2021 

 
*The prices listed exclude all applicable taxes and are in effect from September 1, 2020, to August 31, 2021 

 
 
Configuration 
 
Standard 
orchestra 
 
Amplified event 
(without choir 
and side boxes) 
 

 
E1 

 
2,117 seats 

 
__________ 

 
1,850 seats 

 
E2 

 
 1,723 seats 
 
__________ 

 
1,456 seats 

 
E3 

 
1,396 seats 

 
__________ 

 
1,167 seats 

 
E4 

 
902 seats 

 
__________ 

 
902 seats 

 
E5 

 
 

Space 
other than 

the hall 

 
E6 

 
 

Hall with no 
audience 

 
Space 
specifications 

 
Performance 
period of the 
day with 
parterre, 
corbeille, 
mezzanine 
and balcony 
levels 

 
Performance 
period of the 
day with 
parterre, 
corbeille and 
mezzanine 
levels 

 
Performance 
period of the 
day with 
parterre and 
corbeille 
levels 

 
Performance 
period of the 
day with 
parterre only 

 
Period for 
an Event 
in public 
spaces  

 
Period for set-
up, rehearsal 
or recording 
without 
performance 
on the same 
day 
 
Period for 
rehearsal or 
recording with 
performance 
the same day  

 
Base lease 
amount 

 
$6,575 

 
$6,200 

 
$5,375 

 
$4,275 

 
$2,550 

 
$1,125 

 

 
Additional 
Hour * 

 
$1,650 

 
$1,550 

 
$1,350 

 
$1,075 

 
$650 

 
$280 

 

 
Variable lease 
amount (% on 
all tickets sold) 

 
4 % 

 
4% 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

Fee for audio  
recording 

$1,500 

Fee for video 
recording 

$2,500 

Private lease 
without ticket 
sales 

 
$15,100 

 
 $13,000 

 
$9,950 

 
$6,425 

 
$4,225 

 
$1,800 

 
Maison Symphonique is rented by period: 
 Period 1: 8 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
 Period 2: 1 p.m. to 6 p.m. 
 Period 3: 6 p.m. to midnight (or 2 a.m. if tear-down following performance) 
 
* The additional hour must be combined before or after the rental period. 
 
Charge for a show without intermission: 
E1: $775 
E2: $625 
E3: $500 
E4: $325 
 
Technical services 
Removal and replacement of seats (6 and more): minimum $375 ($187.50 to remove and $187.50 to 
replace) 
Standard piano tuning: $170 (price subject to change without notice) 
 
Ticketing Services 
Issuing fee: $0.20 per ticket. 
Consignment fee: $4.50 – $6.00 - $7.50 - $9.00 according to the scale of ticket price 
Consignment fee for benefit event: $3.50 / ticket 
Surcharge on complimentary tickets and in subscription: $2.22 / ticket 
Credit card - 4%  
Debit card - no fee 
Ticket fee following cancellation of a performance: $0.50 per ticket sold 
 
N.B.: Prices in this document are without the applicable taxes. 

 
Effective 2020-09-01 


