

Appendix A

Maison Symphonique de Montréal - Rental rates 2020-2021

*The prices listed exclude all applicable taxes and are in effect from September 1, 2020, to August 31, 2021

Configuration	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6
Standard orchestra	2,117 seats	1,723 seats	1,396 seats	902 seats	Space other than the hall	Hall with no audience
Amplified event (without choir and side boxes)	1,850 seats	1,456 seats	1,167 seats	902 seats		
Space specifications	Performance period of the day with parterre, corbeille, mezzanine and balcony levels	Performance period of the day with parterre, corbeille and mezzanine levels	Performance period of the day with parterre and corbeille levels	Performance period of the day with parterre only	Period for an Event in public spaces	Period for set- up, rehearsal or recording without performance on the same day Period for rehearsal or recording with performance the same day
Base lease amount	\$6,575	\$6,200	\$5,375	\$4,275	\$2,550	\$1,125
Additional Hour *	\$1,650	\$1,550	\$1,350	\$1,075	\$650	\$280
Variable lease amount (% on all tickets sold)	4 %	4%	-	-	-	-
Fee for audio recording	\$1,500					
Fee for video recording	\$2,500					
Private lease without ticket sales	\$15,100	\$13,000	\$9,950	\$6,425	\$4,225	\$1,800

Maison Symphonique is rented by period:

Period 1: 8 a.m. to 1 p.m. Period 2: 1 p.m. to 6 p.m.

Period 3: 6 p.m. to midnight (or 2 a.m. if tear-down following performance)

Charge for a show without intermission:

E1: \$775 E2: \$625 E3: \$500 E4: \$325

Technical services

Removal and replacement of seats (6 and more): minimum \$375 (\$187.50 to remove and \$187.50 to

replace)

Standard piano tuning: \$170 (price subject to change without notice)

Ticketing Services

Issuing fee: \$0.20 per ticket.

Consignment fee: \$4.50 - \$6.00 - \$7.50 - \$9.00 according to the scale of ticket price

Consignment fee for benefit event: \$3.50 / ticket

Surcharge on complimentary tickets and in subscription: \$2.22 / ticket

Credit card - 4%

Debit card - no fee

Ticket fee following cancellation of a performance: \$0.50 per ticket sold

N.B.: Prices in this document are without the applicable taxes.

^{*} The additional hour must be combined before or after the rental period.